
VOLUMEN DE PIEDRA  0+320 -0+540

CORONA: 4.00 MTS

EST. AREA VOLUMEN VOL. ACUM

KMS M2 M3 M3

0+320.00 22.57 0.00 0.00

0+330.00 18.41 204.90 204.90

0+340.00 16.16 172.85 377.75

0+350.00 19.77 179.65 557.40

0+360.00 23.05 214.10 771.50

0+370.00 27.44 252.45 1,023.95

0+380.00 31.96 297.00 1,320.95

0+390.00 32.79 323.75 1,644.70

0+394.11 33.11 135.42 1,780.12

0+400.00 31.33 189.78 1,969.90

0+410.00 27.69 295.10 2,265.00

0+420.00 13.83 207.60 2,472.60

0+430.00 11.93 128.80 2,601.40

0+440.00 18.63 152.80 2,754.20

0+450.00 20.96 197.95 2,952.15

0+460.00 21.80 213.80 3,165.95

0+470.00 20.18 209.90 3,375.85

0+480.00 19.86 200.20 3,576.05

0+488.83 20.07 176.29 3,752.34

0+490.00 19.97 23.42 3,775.76

0+500.00 17.90 189.35 3,965.11

0+510.00 20.78 193.40 4,158.51

0+520.00 19.97 203.75 4,362.26

0+530.00 18.18 190.75 4,553.01

0+540.00 17.94 180.60 4,733.61

4,733.61


